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117
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E=65.7 MeV, 110-140 keV FWHM (1970Bi01).

E(level)

0
160
320
720

1030
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3200

T Assumed for DWBA analysis.
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0.113

116Sn(a, He)

History
Author Citation

Literature Cutoff Date

Full Evaluation

Jean Blachot ENSDF

178n Levels

1-Mar-2009



https://www.nndc.bnl.gov/nsr/nsrlink.jsp?1970Bi01,B

	117 50Sn67 
	 116Sn(,3He)


